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Zahir Pajaziti 2022
Prishtine, 19.2.2022

19 of 20 EventsBest performance by points
Points: FINA 2020

9 years and younger

1. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50m Freestyle 42.02 111
2. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50m Backstroke 47.92 99
3. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 50m Freestyle 53.33 79
4. ZYMBERI, Ajan 13 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 50m Freestyle 50.48 64
5. MEHMETI, Areja 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 50m Backstroke 1:04.33 63
6. ARIFI, Rinor 13 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 50m Freestyle 51.79 59
7. ZEQIRI, Hektor 13 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 50m Freestyle 52.17 58
8. MEHMETI, Areja 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 50m Freestyle 59.82 56
9. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 50m Breaststroke 1:15.29 54

10. ZEQIRI, Hektor 13 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 50m Backstroke 1:00.37 49

10 - 11 years

1. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 50m Breaststroke 45.37 249
2. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 100m Freestyle 1:21.76 232
3. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 Sc H2o Prishtine 50m Freestyle 38.08 218
4. KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Nemo 50m Freestyle 38.36 213
5. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 50m Freestyle 35.69 182
6. GJOKA, Rea 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 50m Freestyle 40.63 179
7. GJOKA, Rea 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 50m Breaststroke 50.92 176
8. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 50m Breaststroke 45.29 173
9. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 SC Onix Istog 50m Breaststroke 51.31 172

10. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 50m Freestyle 36.62 168

12 - 13 years

1. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 100m Freestyle 1:10.19 366
2. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 100m Breaststroke 1:27.30 364

HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 50m Breaststroke 39.97 364
4. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 50m Backstroke 36.34 352
5. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 50m Backstroke 37.06 332
6. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 50m Freestyle 33.39 323
7. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 100m Freestyle 1:13.29 322
8. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 100m Freestyle 1:13.44 320
9. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 50m Freestyle 33.86 310

10. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 50m Backstroke 38.68 292

14 - 15 years

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 100m Freestyle 59.64 598
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 50m Freestyle 27.63 571
3. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 50m Butterfly 30.34 518
4. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 50m Backstroke 32.07 512
5. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 50m Breaststroke 36.00 499
6. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 100m Breaststroke 1:18.71 497
7. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 100m Backstroke 1:09.30 496
8. SHALA, Riga 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 200m Freestyle 2:21.28 477
9. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 100m Medley 1:13.38 456

10. SHALA, Riga 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 100m Freestyle 1:05.44 452
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Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 100m Freestyle 59.64 598
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 50m Freestyle 27.63 571
3. MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 100m Freestyle 55.65 526
4. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 50m Butterfly 30.34 518
5. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 50m Backstroke 32.07 512
6. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 50m Breaststroke 36.00 499
7. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 100m Breaststroke 1:18.71 497
8. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 100m Backstroke 1:09.30 496
9. MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 50m Freestyle 25.59 494

10. SHALA, Riga 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 200m Freestyle 2:21.28 477

10 years and younger

1. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 50m Freestyle 35.69 182
2. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 50m Breaststroke 45.29 173
3. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 50m Freestyle 36.62 168
4. RECICA, Shkemb 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 50m Freestyle 36.78 166
5. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 50m Backstroke 42.34 144

DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 50m Butterfly 41.45 144
7. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 50m Freestyle 44.08 140
8. MEHMETI, Erin 12 SC Zenit Sport Academy 50m Freestyle 40.47 125
9. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 100m Freestyle 1:41.58 121

10. MEHMETI, Erin 12 SC Zenit Sport Academy 50m Backstroke 45.05 119

11 - 12 years

1. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 50m Backstroke 36.34 352
2. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 50m Freestyle 33.86 310
3. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 50m Backstroke 38.68 292
4. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 100m Medley 1:25.46 289
5. GERGURI, Amira 10 unattached 50m Breaststroke 44.28 268
6. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 50m Freestyle 36.01 258
7. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 50m Butterfly 38.56 252
8. GERGURI, Amira 10 unattached 100m Breaststroke 1:38.78 251
9. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 50m Breaststroke 45.30 250

10. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 50m Breaststroke 45.37 249

13 - 14 years

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 100m Freestyle 59.64 598
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 50m Freestyle 27.63 571
3. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 50m Butterfly 30.34 518
4. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 200m Freestyle 2:32.54 379
5. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 100m Freestyle 1:10.19 366
6. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 100m Breaststroke 1:27.30 364

HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 50m Breaststroke 39.97 364
8. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 50m Backstroke 37.06 332
9. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 50m Freestyle 33.39 323

10. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 100m Freestyle 1:13.29 322
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15 - 16 years

1. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 50m Backstroke 32.07 512
2. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 50m Breaststroke 36.00 499
3. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 100m Breaststroke 1:18.71 497
4. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 100m Backstroke 1:09.30 496
5. SHALA, Riga 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 200m Freestyle 2:21.28 477
6. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 100m Medley 1:13.38 456
7. SHALA, Riga 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 100m Freestyle 1:05.44 452
8. SHALA, Riga 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 100m Backstroke 1:12.20 439
9. AHMETI, Viola 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 50m Breaststroke 38.67 402

AHMETI, Viola 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 100m Breaststroke 1:24.47 402


